
Strength. Service. Expertise.

 Our Team

Mark Comstock
New England Area Manager
(401) 450-3823
mark.comstock@ctt.com

Shannon Noonan
Underwriting Counsel
(203) 228-8943
shannon.noonan@fnf.com

Barbara Smith
Underwriting Counsel
(860) 290-5385
barbaracsmith@fnf.com

 Leadership

Underwriting

Marina Sadownick
State Underwriting Counsel
(203) 653-3153
marina.sadownick@fnf.com

Jessica Wagemaker
Underwriting Counsel
(203) 653-3101
jessica.wagemaker@fnf.com

Barbara Plummer
State Operations Manager
(860) 462-3163
plummerb@ctt.com

Agency Representatives

Lisbeth Baca
Agency Representative
(201) 230-5633
lisbeth.baca@ctt.com

Michelle Killion
Agency Representative
(860) 462-8383
michelle.killion@fnf.com

Jill Marino
Agency Representative
(860) 680-7184
marinoji@ctt.com

FNF Family of Companies - Connecticut

Marina Sadownick
State Underwriting Counsel
(203) 653-3153
marina.sadownick@fnf.com

Production Staff

Barbara Plummer
State Operations Manager
(860) 462-3163
plummerb@ctt.com

Sandy Anderson
Commercial Escrow Manager
for New England
(203) 653-3123
sandy.anderson@ctt.com

Patricia Kunz
Commercial Underwriter
(860) 760-2721
patricia.kunz@ctt.com

Elizabeth Morrissey
Commercial Underwriter
(203) 653-3120
elizabeth.morrissey@ctt.com

Nicole FitzGerald
State Manager
(860) 786-5681
nicole.fitzgerald@fnf.com

Jennifer Stockwell
Agency Representative
(203) 242-6378
jennifer.stockwell@ctt.com

Tara Velez
Underwriter
(860) 760-2720
tara.velez@fnf.com

Trey Altieri
Underwriting Counsel
(203) 385-1009
trey.altieri@ctt.com

John Rubrich
Senior Commercial
Underwriting Counsel
(203) 653-3107
john.rubrich@ctt.com

Josh Luksberg
Regional Sales Manager
(860) 836-8297
josh.luksberg@fnf.com

Melissa Dumas-Finnegan
Underwriter
(860) 289-9549
melissa.dumas-finnegan@fnf.com

Teresa Feher
Production/Agency Support
(203) 653-3134
teresa.feher@fnf.com
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FNF Family of Companies - Connecticut

2 Corporate Drive, Ste. 144, Shelton, CT 06484 - (203) 324-5767

Strength. Service. Expertise.

 Our Team

Lauri Hinojosa
Accounting/Agency Support
(860) 249-9913
lhinojosa@fnf.com

Additional Contacts

Backtitle:
www.titlepoint.com

Jackets/CPLs/Search Orders:
nationalagency.fnf.com/CT

Accounting and Agency Support

628 Hebron Avenue, Suite 106, Glastonbury, CT 06033 - (860) 249-1661

nationalagency.fnf.com/CT

Residential Search Orders:
TWCTorders@titlewaveres.com 

Software Support:
DisplaySoft - (863) 763-5555
support@displaysoft.com
SoftPro Lite/Sky - (800) 313-0085
fntgsky@softprocorp.com
SoftPro Corp - (800) 848-0143

Education/CLE Credit:
nationalagency.fnf.com/CT

Magdalena Czepanis
Accounting
(860) 466-4096
magdalena.czepanis@ctt.com

Courtney Rafus
New England Production Manager
(508) 861-8842
courtney.rafus@fnf.com

TitleWave Real Estate Solutions

Kristen Gabriele
NE Regional VP, TitleWave
(401) 328-4361
kristen.gabriele@fnf.com

Catherine Grandahl
OnTrack Manager
(860) 280-7589
catherine.grandahl@fnf.com

Release Tracking Staff

Commercial Search Orders:
CTorders@fnf.com 
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